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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Name
Leroy Siyuan Chang
Rylan Sidi Chang
Logan Lee Rutberg
Ryan Doherty
Felix Trepp
Luke Konstantine Theriault
Mia Rogers
Alex Lantsman
Luke Martin
Spencer Kaplan
John Buyuktosunoglu
Juliette Antonella Molleturo
Branko Chiltern
Giovanni Lee Giadone
Luca Sassone
Margaux Ann Blamey
Alex Heeren
Liam Austin Lichti
Patrick J Freyler
Mia Barrow
Chloe Pena
Sky Liu
Grady Slater

Rating
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.

Team
CLEETE
CLEETE
RIDGE
RIDGE
RIDGE
RIDGE
RIDGE

RIDGE

RIDGE
RIDGE
RIDGE

RIDGE
RIDGE
RIDGE
RIDGE
OSBHES
RIDGE
RIDGE

RIDGE

St
CT
CT
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
CT
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
CT
NY
NY
NY
NY
CT
NY
NY
CT
NY

Rd 1
W16
D5
W7
W20
D2
W9
L3
L22
L6
W18
D15
L13
W12
W23
D11
L1
D21
L10
H---
L4
D17
W8
L14

Rd 2
W22
W17
W6
W14
W21
L3
W20
W23
W18
D13
W19
B---
D10
L4
D16
D15
L2
L9
L11
L7
L5
L1
L8

Rd 3
W13
W10
W4
L3
W11
D8
D14
D6
W12
L2
L5
L9
L1
D7
D17
D21
D15
W23
D20
D19
D16
 ---
L18

Rd 4
W3
W9
L1
W5
L4
W14
W13
W15
L2
D11
D10
W21
L7
L6
L8
D19
D18
D17
D16
D23
L12
 ---
D20

Total
 4.0
 3.5
 3.0
 3.0
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 0.5

T-Med
6.5
6.5
9.5
7
8.5
7.5
6
6
4
3.5
3.5
2.5
6
5.5
5
4
4
4
2.5
4.5
4.5
2.5
4

T-Solkoff
8
8
12
8
9.5
9
7
6.5
9
8.5
7.5
4.5
10
8.5
7.5
8
7.5
6
4.5
7.5
7
6.5
6.5

T-Cumul.
10
8
9
8
7
6
5
5
5
6
5.5
3
5.5
5
4.5
3
3.5
2.5
3
1.5
3
4
0.5


